
Show #B0756 (YPLS; YTRL; YRNN; YWCH): Hamilton-Versatility (09/08/2018)

8000. SHTX YAA: Youth All Around - Shown: 26

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 124 Cee Hickory Doc Madison Miller Kenneth Dickerson121.00

2 32 Sparkling Lena Belle A Madeline Horton Madeline Horton104.50

3 88 Zan Reminic Addison Gomez Addison Gomez101.00

4 46 Trinitys Merada Skylar Rose Duleba Skylar Rose Duleba97.00

5 5 Stylish Boone Erika Seaboch Erika Seaboch94.00

6 57 The Fletcherator Mason Elliott Patti Colbert92.00

7 75 Do It Classy Catelyn Walker Catelyn Walker90.00

8 97 MS Becaco Grayfour Christopher W II Lewis William E Lewis89.00

9 21 Lil Ruf Snapper Lucinda Rose David Lucinda Rose David89.00

10 53 KMZ Irish Cowboy Jordan A Cheek Danielle Ezer87.00

11 157 Scoots Lil Patty Thomas B Wight Stella Wight83.00

12 3 Peptos Smart Bert Grace M Estes Grace M Estes81.00

13 76 Playin Motown Catelyn Walker Catelyn Walker75.00

14 189 I Spin For Honey Sarah Garner Sarah Garner71.00

15 132 Fairlea Smart Lulu Carol Ann Hetzel Carol Ann Hetzel70.00

16 411 RVR Natural Cat Daeleigh Patridge Daeleigh Patridge67.00

17 156 Rebecca Sue Rio Abigail R Wight Stella Wight64.00

18 190 Tripps Blue War Madeline St John Kimberly St John64.00

19 96 Ill Be A Chic Will Ogden Lewis William E Lewis58.50

20 192 Ski Lena Caroline Phelps Caroline Phelps57.00

21 128 Ima Shot Of Diamonds Leila Anderson Loretta Callaway50.50

22 95 Jazzy Kat Riggin Brents Riggin Brents48.00

23 153 Yankees San Badger Luke F Wight Stella Wight46.00

24 123 Coach Bum Ivy Jones P & M Jones Family Ranch41.50

25 82 Jammin Pine William Leman WILLIAM LEMAN40.00

26 100 Tazmine Bayleigh Melton Bayleigh Melton12.00



Show #B0756 (Rebecca Halvorson): Hamilton-Versatility (09/08/2018)

80. SHTX YPLS: Youth Pleasure - Shown: 40

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 124 Cee Hickory Doc Madison Miller 76.50 Kenneth Dickerson40.00

2 411 RVR Natural Cat Daeleigh Patridge 75.50 Daeleigh Patridge39.00

3 3 Peptos Smart Bert Grace M Estes 75.50 Grace M Estes38.00

4 88 Zan Reminic Addison Gomez 75.00 Addison Gomez37.00

5 5 Stylish Boone Erika Seaboch 75.00 Erika Seaboch36.00

6 57 The Fletcherator Mason Elliott 75.00 Patti Colbert35.00

7 46 Trinitys Merada Skylar Rose Duleba 74.50 Skylar Rose Duleba34.00

8 189 I Spin For Honey Sarah Garner 74.50 Sarah Garner33.00

9 53 KMZ Irish Cowboy Jordan A Cheek 74.00 Danielle Ezer32.00

10 157 Scoots Lil Patty Thomas B Wight 73.50 Stella Wight31.00

11 192 Ski Lena Caroline Phelps 73.50 Caroline Phelps30.00

12 209 Shiners Whiz Cat Ashley Wortham 72.50 Elizabeth Worthman29.00

13 32 Sparkling Lena Belle A Madeline Horton 72.50 Madeline Horton28.00

14 190 Tripps Blue War Madeline St John 72.00 Kimberly St John27.00

15 248 XTRA Red Diamond Arielle Worthmam 72.00 Elizabeth Worthman26.00

16 132 Fairlea Smart Lulu Carol Ann Hetzel 72.00 Carol Ann Hetzel25.00

17 128 Ima Shot Of Diamonds Leila Anderson 71.50 Loretta Callaway24.00

18 96 Ill Be A Chic Will Ogden Lewis 71.50 William E Lewis23.00

19 188 Smooth Lilly Wilson 70.50 Lilly Wilson22.00

20 97 MS Becaco Grayfour Christopher W II Lewis 70.50 William E Lewis21.00

21 75 Do It Classy Catelyn Walker 70.00 Catelyn Walker20.00

22 21 Lil Ruf Snapper Lucinda Rose David 70.00 Lucinda Rose David19.00

23 184 Special  Vivian Haddaway 70.00 Vivian Haddaway18.00

24 126 RR Gundun Ivy Jones 69.50 P & M Jones Family Ranch17.00

25 82 Jammin Pine William Leman 68.50 WILLIAM LEMAN16.00

26 76 Playin Motown Catelyn Walker 68.00 Catelyn Walker15.00

27 156 Rebecca Sue Rio Abigail R Wight 67.50 Stella Wight14.00

28 95 Jazzy Kat Riggin Brents 66.50 Riggin Brents13.00

29 183 I Spin For Honey Riley Hawkins 66.00 Sarah Garner12.00

30 185 Honey  Evelyn Mosier 64.50 Evelyn Mosier11.00

31 123 Coach Bum Ivy Jones 62.50 P & M Jones Family Ranch10.00

32 187 Fire Ashlyn Moore 62.00 Ashlyn Moore9.00

33 154 Hesa Holly Oakie Grace Wight 62.00 Stella Wight8.00

34 186 Munchie Kathleen Payne 61.50 Kathleen Payne7.00

35 191 Stormy   James Young 54.50 James Young6.00

OP 36 646 Wrangler Victoria Harless 61.00 Victoria Harless5.00

OP 37 153 Yankees San Badger Luke F Wight 59.50 Stella Wight4.00

OP 38 194 Skipper Golden Queen Jocelyn Olund 52.00 Jocelyn Olund3.00

OP 39 100 Tazmine Bayleigh Melton 52.00 Bayleigh Melton2.00

OP 40 649 Dolly Vivian Haddaway 0.00 London Smyer1.00



Show #B0756 (Cyndi L Robbins): Hamilton-Versatility (09/08/2018)

86. SHTX YRNN: Youth Reining - Shown: 29

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 32 Sparkling Lena Belle A Madeline Horton 71.50 Madeline Horton29.00

2 75 Do It Classy Catelyn Walker 70.50 Catelyn Walker28.00

3 124 Cee Hickory Doc Madison Miller 70.50 Kenneth Dickerson27.00

4 46 Trinitys Merada Skylar Rose Duleba 70.50 Skylar Rose Duleba26.00

5 5 Stylish Boone Erika Seaboch 70.50 Erika Seaboch25.00

6 97 MS Becaco Grayfour Christopher W II Lewis 70.00 William E Lewis24.00

7 76 Playin Motown Catelyn Walker 69.50 Catelyn Walker23.00

8 21 Lil Ruf Snapper Lucinda Rose David 69.50 Lucinda Rose David22.00

9 88 Zan Reminic Addison Gomez 69.50 Addison Gomez21.00

10 96 Ill Be A Chic Will Ogden Lewis 69.00 William E Lewis20.00

11 53 KMZ Irish Cowboy Jordan A Cheek 68.00 Danielle Ezer19.00

12 209 Shiners Whiz Cat Ashley Wortham 66.50 Elizabeth Worthman18.00

13 126 RR Gundun Ivy Jones 66.50 P & M Jones Family Ranch17.00

14 189 I Spin For Honey Sarah Garner 66.00 Sarah Garner16.00

15 57 The Fletcherator Mason Elliott 66.00 Patti Colbert15.00

16 190 Tripps Blue War Madeline St John 65.50 Kimberly St John14.00

17 132 Fairlea Smart Lulu Carol Ann Hetzel 62.00 Carol Ann Hetzel13.00

18 156 Rebecca Sue Rio Abigail R Wight 60.50 Stella Wight12.00

19 153 Yankees San Badger Luke F Wight 60.50 Stella Wight11.00

20 248 XTRA Red Diamond Arielle Worthmam 60.00 Elizabeth Worthman10.00

21 192 Ski Lena Caroline Phelps 60.00 Caroline Phelps9.00

22 123 Coach Bum Ivy Jones 59.50 P & M Jones Family Ranch8.00

23 128 Ima Shot Of Diamonds Leila Anderson 57.00 Loretta Callaway7.00

OP 24 411 RVR Natural Cat Daeleigh Patridge 67.50 Daeleigh Patridge6.00

OP 25 95 Jazzy Kat Riggin Brents 60.50 Riggin Brents5.00

OP 26 3 Peptos Smart Bert Grace M Estes 59.50 Grace M Estes4.00

OP 27 157 Scoots Lil Patty Thomas B Wight 59.00 Stella Wight3.00

OP 28 82 Jammin Pine William Leman 57.50 WILLIAM LEMAN2.00

OP 29 100 Tazmine Bayleigh Melton 53.50 Bayleigh Melton1.00



Show #B0756 (Melissa Hargett Dukes): Hamilton-Versatility (09/08/2018)

83. SHTX YTRL: Youth Trail - Shown: 32

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 21 Lil Ruf Snapper Lucinda Rose David 74.50 Lucinda Rose David32.00

2 5 Stylish Boone Erika Seaboch 74.00 Erika Seaboch31.00

3 88 Zan Reminic Addison Gomez 72.00 Addison Gomez30.00

4 209 Shiners Whiz Cat Ashley Wortham 71.00 Elizabeth Worthman29.00

5 32 Sparkling Lena Belle A Madeline Horton 70.50 Madeline Horton28.00

6 124 Cee Hickory Doc Madison Miller 70.00 Kenneth Dickerson27.00

7 248 XTRA Red Diamond Arielle Worthmam 69.50 Elizabeth Worthman26.00

8 3 Peptos Smart Bert Grace M Estes 69.50 Grace M Estes25.00

9 153 Yankees San Badger Luke F Wight 69.50 Stella Wight24.00

10 157 Scoots Lil Patty Thomas B Wight 68.00 Stella Wight23.00

11 46 Trinitys Merada Skylar Rose Duleba 68.00 Skylar Rose Duleba22.00

12 97 MS Becaco Grayfour Christopher W II Lewis 68.00 William E Lewis21.00

13 75 Do It Classy Catelyn Walker 67.00 Catelyn Walker20.00

14 82 Jammin Pine William Leman 67.00 WILLIAM LEMAN19.00

15 53 KMZ Irish Cowboy Jordan A Cheek 66.50 Danielle Ezer18.00

16 57 The Fletcherator Mason Elliott 66.50 Patti Colbert17.00

17 76 Playin Motown Catelyn Walker 65.00 Catelyn Walker16.00

18 132 Fairlea Smart Lulu Carol Ann Hetzel 64.00 Carol Ann Hetzel15.00

19 189 I Spin For Honey Sarah Garner 63.50 Sarah Garner14.00

20 411 RVR Natural Cat Daeleigh Patridge 62.50 Daeleigh Patridge13.00

21 192 Ski Lena Caroline Phelps 62.50 Caroline Phelps12.00

22 190 Tripps Blue War Madeline St John 61.00 Kimberly St John11.00

23 156 Rebecca Sue Rio Abigail R Wight 59.50 Stella Wight10.00

24 128 Ima Shot Of Diamonds Leila Anderson 56.50 Loretta Callaway9.00

25 100 Tazmine Bayleigh Melton 51.00 Bayleigh Melton8.00

26 194 Skipper Golden Queen Jocelyn Olund 47.50 Jocelyn Olund7.00

OP 27 95 Jazzy Kat Riggin Brents 66.50 Riggin Brents6.00

OP 28 96 Ill Be A Chic Will Ogden Lewis 64.50 William E Lewis5.00

OP 29 123 Coach Bum Ivy Jones 62.50 P & M Jones Family Ranch4.00

OP 30 126 RR Gundun Ivy Jones 60.00 P & M Jones Family Ranch3.00

OP 31 154 Hesa Holly Oakie Grace Wight 45.50 Stella Wight2.00

OP 32 191 Stormy   James Young 42.00 James Young1.00



Show #B0756 (Chris Benedict): Hamilton-Versatility (09/08/2018)

89. SHTX YWCH: Youth Working Cow - Shown: 28

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 156 Rebecca Sue Rio Abigail R Wight 74.50 Stella Wight28.00

2 124 Cee Hickory Doc Madison Miller 74.00 Kenneth Dickerson27.00

3 157 Scoots Lil Patty Thomas B Wight 73.50 Stella Wight26.00

4 57 The Fletcherator Mason Elliott 73.00 Patti Colbert25.00

5 95 Jazzy Kat Riggin Brents 72.50 Riggin Brents24.00

6 97 MS Becaco Grayfour Christopher W II Lewis 72.50 William E Lewis23.00

7 75 Do It Classy Catelyn Walker 72.50 Catelyn Walker22.00

8 76 Playin Motown Catelyn Walker 72.00 Catelyn Walker21.00

9T 32 Sparkling Lena Belle A Madeline Horton 71.50 Madeline Horton19.50

9T 123 Coach Bum Ivy Jones 71.50 P & M Jones Family Ranch19.50

11 53 KMZ Irish Cowboy Jordan A Cheek 71.00 Danielle Ezer18.00

12 132 Fairlea Smart Lulu Carol Ann Hetzel 70.00 Carol Ann Hetzel17.00

13 21 Lil Ruf Snapper Lucinda Rose David 70.00 Lucinda Rose David16.00

14 46 Trinitys Merada Skylar Rose Duleba 70.00 Skylar Rose Duleba15.00

15 3 Peptos Smart Bert Grace M Estes 69.50 Grace M Estes14.00

16 88 Zan Reminic Addison Gomez 69.00 Addison Gomez13.00

17 190 Tripps Blue War Madeline St John 68.50 Kimberly St John12.00

18 96 Ill Be A Chic Will Ogden Lewis 68.50 William E Lewis10.50

18 128 Ima Shot Of Diamonds Leila Anderson 68.50 Loretta Callaway10.50

20 411 RVR Natural Cat Daeleigh Patridge 68.00 Daeleigh Patridge9.00

21 189 I Spin For Honey Sarah Garner 68.00 Sarah Garner8.00

22 153 Yankees San Badger Luke F Wight 67.00 Stella Wight7.00

23 192 Ski Lena Caroline Phelps 67.00 Caroline Phelps6.00

24 194 Skipper Golden Queen Jocelyn Olund 66.00 Jocelyn Olund5.00

25 154 Hesa Holly Oakie Grace Wight 65.00 Stella Wight4.00

26 82 Jammin Pine William Leman 61.50 WILLIAM LEMAN3.00

27 5 Stylish Boone Erika Seaboch 61.00 Erika Seaboch2.00

OP 28 100 Tazmine Bayleigh Melton 52.50 Bayleigh Melton1.00


